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WD1515/R:Red-Band Pass.

WD1515/B:Blue-Band Pass.
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B A
Min. Typ. Max.
1528.0 1543.2 wWD1515/B
T8 3 3 A (nm)
1547.4 1563.3 WD1515/R
1528.0 1543.2 WD1515/R
S I 3 A (nm)
1547.4 1563.3 wWD1515/B
BiibUB iG] 0.6
HTSAE (dB)
S TE 0.4
SEBNRGib 30
R B (dB)
S TE 13
SR OLIN (dB) 0.3
J7 1) (dB) 50
SRR (dB) 50
P 2t (ps) 0.05
PR AH S AE (dB) 0.1
(RS (mw) 500
AR (c) -10 +70
AR () -40 +85
Heet2eny SMF-28e with 900 1 m loose tube
HeeTiE 2% SC/APC
®5.5X34 S
AR RT (mm)
100X80X%10 M
5.0 AR~
5.1 S
Common 34
| woisisr | W:E-M
®5.5
Blue-Band I 60
Common 34
" | woisiss | “:::::—B'”e'Ba”d
®5.5
Red-Band I
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6.0 FEHRY)

RS ST BibUR/ g AR pUR; e
WD1515/R-S-00 ®5.5X34 ¥
C/Blue-Band C/Red-Band
WD1515/R-M-SA 100X80X10 SC/APC AT 3% FC/APC
WD1515/B-S-00 ®5.5X34 ¥
C/Red-Band | C/Blue-Band
WD1515/B-M-SA 100X80X10 SC/APC nJik FC/APC
7.0 iTRfER
Wﬂ)1515/|%-—[]-liﬂ
AR &R BIERK | BREKRE HpEY ERES
WD/ ESF28| 15| C-Band | 15| C-Band | R | Red-Band PSS ©5.5x34mm | 00 Vi
B | Blue-Band | M | #&#2 100x80x10mm |SA| SC/APC
SP| SC/UPC
FA | FC/APC
FP| FC/UPC
LA | LC/APC
LP | LC/UPC
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